measurements

INSEAM MEASUREMENT
ARM LENGTH

FOOT LENGTH

THIGH LENGTH
SHOULDER WIDTH
HAND SIZE

TORSO LENGTH
HEIGHT

cm

93

70

30.5

43

38

10 = LARGE
67

188




Type of measurement: OFF ROAD CROSS COUNTRY EXPERT

bikefitting.com

Designed for: KEVIN HUGHES
Customer #: 79

Measured by: WHEEL AND SPROCKET
Date: 04-30-2008

Stem length: 125
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All measuring data and/or all measuring results and all verbally and/or written amplifications are
exclusively meant as an advice. Copyright 1985 - 2007, bikefitting.com b.v.
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